Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.654
SEARS T

AEH: 2025. 12. 20 (¥ M: rittal.com/kr-ko)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko
https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko
https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko

SK 3396.654 - 2 AL

ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

I
—

SK 3396.654
225 mm

174

2.3

2.405

84145935
4028177673304
EC000320
EC000532

29170101



